
U11 House League Schedule - Team Gilbert 

Date Type 
Home 
Team 

Away 
Team 

Diamond Time 

Tuesday, April 26  Practice Gilbert - Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Thursday, April 28 Practice Gilbert - Fireside 6:30 - 8:00 pm 

Sunday, May 1 Game Cann Gilbert Matt Krol 1:00 - 2:30 pm 

Sunday, May 1 Game Gilbert Wold Matt Krol 2:30 - 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 3 Practice Gilbert - Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Thursday, May 5 Practice Gilbert - Fireside 5:30 - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, May 8 Game Gilbert Lepp Fireside 3:30 - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 10 Practice Gilbert - Fireside 6:30 - 8:00 pm 

Thursday, May 12 Practice Gilbert - Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Sunday, May 15 Game Gilbert Cann Fireside 3:30 - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 17 Practice Gilbert - Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Thursday, May 19 Practice Gilbert - Fireside 5:30 - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, May 22 Practice Gilbert - Fireside 3:30 - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 24 Game Wold Gilbert Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Thursday, May 26 Practice Gilbert - Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Sunday, May 29 Practice Gilbert - Bow Ridge 3:30 - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 31 Game Lepp Gilbert Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Thursday, June 2 Game Cann Gilbert Fireside 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Sunday, June 5 Practice Gilbert - Fireside 3:30 - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 7 Game Gilbert Wold Fireside 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Thursday, June 9 Game Gilbert Lepp Fireside 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Sunday, June 12 Practice Gilbert - Fireside 3:30 - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 14 Game Gilbert Cann Fireside 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Thursday, June 16 Game Wold Gilbert Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Sunday, June 19 Practice Gilbert - Bow Ridge 3:30 - 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 21 Game Lepp Gilbert Glen Eagles 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Thursday, June 23 Game Cann Gilbert Fireside 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Sunday, June 26 Game 1st Place 4th Place Matt Krol 1:00 - 2:30 pm 

Sunday, June 26 Game 2nd Place 3rd Place Matt Krol 1:00 - 2:30 pm 

Sunday, June 26 Game Winner 1 Winner 1 Matt Krol 2:30 - 4:00 pm 

Sunday, June 26 Game Loser 1 Loser 1 Matt Krol 2:30 - 4:00 pm 
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